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(6/6)

Janis Tamuzs
Artjoms Rekunenko
Zigmars Galilis
Valters Aboling
Kalvis Mihailovs
Kaspars Semévics

(8/9)
Atis Heinols
Emils Vainovskis
Valdemars Nulle
Tomass Andersons
Kaspars Slaveiks
Aivis Silins
Visvaldis Lukjanovs
Dmitrijs Zarovs

(1/2)

Raisa Mazzarina

(5/6)

Anna Emilija Suta
Dana Belakova
Agata Krjukova
Adriana Lipinska
Liva Klepere

(14/15)

Elizabete Lo¢mele
Sintija Ozola

Arta Rulle

Agnija Caune
Ellna Skopane
Madara Valge
Zanda Stabina
Elizabete Vimba
Anda Upite

Laura Eliza Lapina
Mara Sila

IK Auseklis

MeZmalas MTB / Madonas BJSS

IK Auseklis
OK Ozons
Indv.

IK Auseklis

Z\VOC-VBSS

Saldus OK

Azimuts OK- Sm BJSS
OK Alnis-JNSC

OK Alnis-JNSC

OK Alnis-JNSC
Saldus OK
Ziemelkurzeme OK

Seniors

ZVOC-VBSS
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Z\VOC-VBSS
ZVOC-VBSS

ZVOC-VBSS
ZVOC-VBSS
ZVOC-VBSS

Azimuts OK- Sm BJSS
Azimuts OK- Sm BJSS
ZVOC-VBSS

Azimuts OK- Sm BJSS
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Kapa OK/ Saulkrasti
IK Auseklis

IK Auseklis

Darta Madara Cielava Ogre OK/SC

Ance Eva Ragaine
Paula Liga Alksne

(5/6)
Elvita Alksne
Zelma Lapina
Vilma Alberinga
Laura Nelsone
Katrina Celeste

(3/4)

ZVOC-VBSS
IK Auseklis

ZVOC-VBSS
Kapa OK/ BJC Laimite
ZVOC-VBSS

Kapa OK/ Carnikavas novads

Ogre OK/SC

Total time
2:18:27
2:18:49
2:21:18
3:20:01
DNS

DNS

Total time
1:39:16
1:53:10
1:54:31
2:03:18
2:08:54
2:15:58
2:28:17
2:41:03

Total time
2:24:15

Total time

20:11
26:51
28:43
46:14
48:49

Total time

32:10
35:49
37:49
38:57
43:46
44:49
44:56
45:13
51:16
52:19
52:55
1:14:44
1:25:23
DNS

Total time
1:02:39
1:10:18
1:11:38
1:27:34
1:43:26

Total time

After

+0:22
+2:51
+61:34

After

+13:54
+15:15
+24:02
+29:38
+36:42
+49:01
+61:47

After

After

+6:40
+8:32
+26:03
+28:38

After

+3:39

+5:39

+6:47

+11:36
+12:39
+12:46
+13:03
+19:06
+20:09
+20:45
+42:34
+53:13

After

+7:39
+8:59
+24:55
+40:47

After

Stage
1:10:55
1:12:30
1:10:44
1:38:49
1:03:47
DNS

Stage

47:53
59:02
1:01:12
57:07
1:14:19
1:08:14
1:12:11
1:25:20

Stage
1:08:05

Stage
7:25
11:44
10:22
21:29
24:11

Stage
15:38
17:39
17:30
17:08
19:53
23:25
18:54
22:59
21:44
24:07
2517
37:19
44:50
DNS

Stage
31:06
32:40
30:02
38:23
1:04:40

Stage
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+7:08
+8:43
+6:57
+35:02

+11:09
+13:19
+9:14

+26:26
+20:21
+24:18
+37:27

+4:19
+2:57
+14:04
+16:46

+2:01
+1:52
+1:30
+4:15
+7:47
+3:16
+7:21
+6:06
+8:29
+9:39
+21:41
+29:12

+1:04
+2:38

+8:21
+34:38

Time lost

02:33
03:21
01:33
13:31
00:41

Time lost

01:42
08:19
09:01
03:25
14:54
11:46
12:40
08:30

Time lost
00:00

Time lost

00:27
02:01
01:34
06:54
09:51

Time lost

00:57
01:38
02:19
00:15
01:02
04:26
00:35
02:47
01:44
04:04
06:36
07:29
15:34

Time lost

00:28
01:05
00:00
02:16
28:28

Time lost
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Austra ZuSévica
Dita ElTna Sila
Elizabete Blimentale

(1/2)

Krista Strautniece

(3/4)

Signe Hokonena
Lolita Kauke
Aiva Freiberga

(5/6)

lize Berga

Regina Krjukova
leva Krastina
Anda Sproge
LTga Zute-Abizare

(3/14)
Laura Vike
Marite Turka
Liene Tamuza

(4/5)

Irita PukTte
Aiga Kalnina
leva Godina
lize Vilks

(9/10)

Jana Lepiksone
lize Skangale
Liga Virbule

Inta Mihailova
Maira Zérne
Baiba Smila

LTga Blanka

Indra Seglina
Farenfield Erminia

(6/6)
Baiba Ozola
Riina Laev
Inta Porike
Mudite Steina
Ingtna Cakure
Agneta Hansson

(4/5)

Silvija Penkule
Daina Gredzena
Iveta Holcmane
Odeta Turka

(5/6)

Velga Busa

Kapa OK/ BJC Laimite
IK Auseklis
OK Ozons

OK Alnis-JNSC

A2
Briksnis SK
Ziemelkurzeme OK

Saldus OK
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Indv.

Indv.

Indv.

Kapa OK
Taka TOK
IK Auseklis

Saulkrasti

Indv.

Azimuts OK- Sm BJSS
IK Auseklis

IK Auseklis
Burkanciems OK
Taka TOK

IK Auseklis
Saldus OK
Mona OK

Kapa OK
Spriditis TSK
Saulkrasti

Mona OK

IK Auseklis

OK Alnis-JNSC
Saldus OK

OK Alnis-JNSC
Jonkopings OK

Saldus OK
Saldus OK
Ogre OK/SC
Taka TOK

Mona OK

1:38:29
1:45:41
2:07:43

Total time
2:45:02

Total time
2:11:08
2:13:27
2:23:42

Total time
1:15:00
1:17:12
1:25:01
DNS

DNS

Total time
2:11:03
2:42:39
2:51:30

Total time
1:40:15
1:40:51
1:43:29
2:09:21

Total time
1:23:33
1:32:28
1:33:28
1:44:12
1:53:42
1:53:53
2:08:27
2:13:36
DNS

Total time
1:32:41
1:48:52
2:03:59
2:17:10
2:39:25
DNS

Total time
1:56:19
1:57:15
2:31:56
DNS

Total time
1:34:27

+7:12
+29:14

After

After

+2:19
+12:34

After

+2:12
+10:01

After

+31:36
+40:27

After

+0:36
+3:14
+29:06

After

+8:55

+9:55

+20:39
+30:09
+30:20
+44:54
+50:03

After

+16:11
+31:18
+44:29
+66:44

After

+0:56

+35:37

After

41:09
45:18
55:49

Stage
1:17:33

Stage

59:46
1:01:39
1:15:45

Stage
33:05
37:05
47:41
1:06:44
1:25:20

Stage

1:01:19
1:22:09
1:25:58

Stage

49:55
46:43
47:02
59:44

Stage

38:49
43:17
40:34
47:25
50:39
59:28
45:14
57:51
DNS

Stage

41:01
53:30
54:11
1:03:11
1:07:44
DNS

Stage
47:18
51:43
1:14:32
45:12

Stage
48:01
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+4:09
+14:40

+1:53
+15:59

+4:00

+14:36
+33:39
+52:15

+20:50
+24:39

+3:12

+0:19
+13:01

+4:28
+1:45
+8:36
+11:50
+20:39
+6:25
+19:02

+12:29
+13:10
+22:10
+26:43

+2:06
+6:31
+29:20

01:13
04:11
11:52

Time lost
00:00

Time lost

02:02
03:39
17:00

Time lost

00:54
04:47
15:00
24:48
35:47

Time lost

01:25
15:18
08:02

Time lost

10:13
03:20
04:35
11:39

Time lost

00:42
03:40
02:03
06:33
03:10
15:54
01:43
07:15

Time lost
01:05
07:14
06:40
10:49
04:11

Time lost

04:24
05:14
11:05
02:28

Time lost
05:38

14.10.2012 21:13
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Liene Busa

Tamara Kosmaceva

Izolde Jumare
Andra Melbarde

(3/4)
Ruta Kukka
Mara Bolsteina
Inese Vécina

(213)

Mara Plaude
Vaira Cernigeva

(6/7)

lize Bruce

Daila Mankusa
Velta Zjatkova
Zvirgzde Jilija
Vija Lauva

Marga JEkabsone

(3/4)

TTna Spektore
Sanda Lapina
Farenfield Sofia

(6/6)
Emils Gérmanis
Karlis Valgis
Renars Steselis
Jékabs Locmelis

Matiss Daniels Licis

Marcis Meiers

(16/17)

Fricis Spektors
Rihards Gailis
Rihards Krimins
Matiss Leitlands
Pauls Alberings
Emils Zérnis
Haralds Ldkins

OK Alnis-JNSC

Kapa OK/ Carnikavas novads
Indv.

Seniors

Kapa OK
OK Alnis-JNSC
Ziemelkurzeme OK

NSB Liepava
Ziemelkurzeme OK

Saldus OK
Saldus OK

OK Alnis-JNSC
Seniors

SILVA COK
SILVA COK

IK Auseklis
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Indv.

IK Auseklis
Z\VOC-VBSS

Ogre OK/SC
ZVOC-VBSS

Ogre OK/SC
Ziemelkurzeme OK

Kapa OK

IK Auseklis

OK Alnis-JNSC
Z\VOC-VBSS
Z\VOC-VBSS
Saldus OK
Ogre OK/SC

Ridolfs Matiss Vimba ZVOC-VBSS

Andris Svilans
Maris Heinols

Haralds ViSnevskis

Svens Goldsteins
Reinis Jurjans
Artlrs Virbickis

Maksims Kudeikins
Daniels Dementjevs

(11/12)

Edgars Ustinovs
Karlis Kaminskis
Edgars Indrans

Valters Reneslacis

Ogre OK/SC

Z\VOC-VBSS

Z\VOC-VBSS

Ogre OK/SC

Kapa OK/ Carnikavas novads
Saldus OK

Ogre OK/SC

Ogre OK/SC

Ogre OK/SC
CPSS/Meridians/Pargauja
Kapa OK/ Carnikavas novads
Ogre OK/SC

2:02:41
2:12:44
2:50:48
DNS

Total time
1:39:49
MP

DNS

Total time
1:37:50
2:15:19

Total time
1:53:39
2:02:49
2:04:17
2:06:00
2:27:07
2:52:46

Total time

30:07
42:54
DNS

Total time

16:50
19:29
21:18
21:53
31:48
38:12

Total time

31:28
33:21
33:31
34:43
35:47
35:52
36:32
38:07
44:48
47:05
48:14
52:39
57:30
1:01:21
1:19:44
1:36:18

Total time
1:00:54
1:06:05
1:06:20
1:10:23

+28:14
+38:17
+76:21

After

After

+37:29

After

+9:10

+10:38
+12:21
+33:28
+59:07

After

+12:47

After

+2:39
+4:28
+5:03
+14:58
+21:22

After

+1:53
+2:03
+3:15
+4:19
+4:24
+5:04
+6:39
+13:20
+15:37
+16:46
+21:11
+26:02
+29:53
+48:16
+64:50

After

+5:11

+5:26
+9:29

55:45
59:11
1:25:37
1:18:40

Stage

46:52
50:03
1:29:26

Stage

48:51
50:46

Stage
50:27
48:38
57:43
1:01:29
58:39
51:19

Stage

14:14
25:03
DNS

Stage
5:51
7:53
7:55
8:12
7:16
10:18

Stage
15:36
14:46
13:29
16:42
16:20
18:04
16:05
14:30
22:13
27:00
27:03
26:59
33:09
18:34
30:31
40:37

Stage

25:56
29:45
28:49
30:05
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+7:44

+11:10
+37:36
+30:39

+3:11
+42:34

+1:55

+1:49

+9:05
+12:51
+10:01
+2:41

+10:49

+2:02
+2:04
+2:21
+1:25
+4:27

+2:07
+1:17

+3:13
+2:51
+4:35
+2:36
+1:01
+8:44
+13:31
+13:34
+13:30
+19:40
+5:05
+17:02
+27:08

+3:49
+2:53
+4:09

08:31
03:11
24:07
25:57

Time lost

02:06
04:19
27:27

Time lost

01:36
03:37

Time lost

06:47
03:24
13:09
05:27
08:14
02:52

Time lost

00:58
08:27

Time lost

00:00
00:36
00:45
00:33
00:18
01:27

Time lost

01:08
01:09
00:00
02:25
01:24
02:40
01:46
00:00
03:59
07:46
08:15
04:18
12:29
02:31
08:03
14:54

Time lost

00:28
02:06
01:29
03:01

14.10.2012 21:13
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Artlirs Valgis
Kristers Aparjods
Toms Kokenbergs
Janis Valpuskis
Edgars Karnttis
Andris Sarksna

Roberts Toms Kaléjs

(3/4)

Rihards Stagis
Karlis Lukjanovs
Girts Silins

(1/2)

Kristaps Bérzins

(7/8)

Austris Krasting
Rolands Blumbeks
Andis Janovs
Edgars Dude
Martin$ Lismanis
Eriks Lebedoks
Jev@eénijs Bondins

(9/9)
Edgars Sparans
Raivis Reinsons
Kristaps Kalnins
Austris Galindoms
Gints Gérmanis
Maris Stabins
Igors TimofeiCuks
Gatis Pukite
Janis Gltmanis

(4/5)
Martind Godins
Janis Seglins
Ugis Inka
Péteris Hokonens

(10/11)

Aigars Leiboms
Uvis Soika
Valters Kaminskis
Alvis Lepiksons
Valdis Lepiksons
Aigars Treijers
Alvis Mats

Arnis Grasis
Andris Kikusts
Oskars Zérnis

(8/9)

Aivars Mihailovs
Valdis KokoriSs
Girts Z1liskis

ZVOC-VBSS
Kapa OK/ Saulkrasti
ZVOC-VBSS
Ogre OK/SC
Kapa OK/ Saulkrasti
Ogre OK/SC
Ogre OK/SC

IK Auseklis
Saldus OK
IK Auseklis

Taka TOK

Briksnis SK
OK Ozons
Briksnis SK
Spriditis TSK
OK Ozons
OK KURMIS
IK Auseklis

Ogre OK/SC
IK Auseklis
IK Auseklis
Ventspils

IK Auseklis

Azimuts OK- Sm BJSS

Ziemelkurzeme OK
Saulkrasti
Ziemelkurzeme OK

Azimuts OK- Sm BJSS

Spridrtis TSK

CPSS/Meridians/Pargauja

A2

CPSS/Meridians/Pargauja

OK Ozons

CPSS/Meridians/Pargauja

IK Auseklis
IK Auseklis
Ogre OK/SC

Madonas BJSS/OK Arona

IK Auseklis
Indv.
Saldus OK

IK Auseklis
Mona OK
Mona OK

1:17:02
1:20:10
1:23:00
1:27:55
1:31:24
1:41:27
1:44:39

Total time
2:07:17
2:08:26
2:38:34

Total time
DNS

Total time
2:07:31
2:09:40
2:10:55
2:31:21
2:45:32
2:46:49
DNS

Total time
1:21:41
1:22:26
1:32:47
1:33:02
1:38:13
1:39:40
1:40:25
2:05:40
MP

Total time
2:08:46
2:15:21
2:42:53
2:43:48

Total time
1:49:51
1:51:24
1:51:30
2:05:48
2:09:03
2:09:06
2:14:01
2:17:24
DNS
DNS

Total time
1:51:10
1:51:18
2:11:58

+16:08
+19:16
+22:06
+27:01
+30:30
+40:33
+43:45

After

+1:09
+31:17

After

After

+2:09
+3:24
+23:50
+38:01
+39:18

After

+0:45

+11:06
+11:21
+16:32
+17:59
+18:44
+43:59

After

+6:35
+34:07
+35:02

After

+1:33

+1:39

+15:57
+19:12
+19:15
+24:10
+27:33

After

+0:08
+20:48

43:22
38:27
42:31
37:01
34:56
1:03:05
47:47

Stage

58:27
1:01:07
1:04:21

Stage
1:22:22

Stage

1:06:08
1:12:07
1:04:22
1:20:06
1:28:14
1:26:42
1:22:59

Stage

38:48
36:48
34:24
50:15
46:21
51:10
49:14
56:44
1:35:20

Stage

1:05:19
1:09:38
1:20:01
1:19:31

Stage
54:26
52:27
55:30
1:03:18
1:03:27
1:00:26
1:05:26
1:04:41
1:19:14
DNS

Stage
53:17
55:42
1:00:37
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+17:26
+12:31
+16:35
+11:05
+9:00

+37:09
+21:51

+2:40
+5:54

+1:46
+7:45

+15:44
+23:52
+22:20
+18:37

+4:24
+2:24

+15:51
+11:57
+16:46
+14:50
+22:20
+60:56

+4:19
+14:42
+14:12

+1:59

+3:03

+10:51
+11:00
+7:59

+12:59
+12:14
+26:47

+2:25
+7:20

11:07
05:55
12:36
03:14
04:10
31:05
07:46

Time lost

02:39
06:25
05:59

Time lost
00:00

Time lost

01:29
08:19
03:28
13:56
06:12
03:15
06:38

Time lost

02:53
00:22
01:21
10:10
03:52
12:53
15:55
13:02
41:14

Time lost

01:30
01:17
05:40
06:21

Time lost

02:02
00:37
03:04
04:45
10:03
07:23
09:33
03:41
16:31

Time lost

03:18
00:00
05:05

14.10.2012 21:13
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Kalvis Bricis
Aldis Rancans
Aare Abel
Farenfield Martin
Hillar Nikkari

(14/15)

Girts Mamis
Algimantas Rudis
Uldis Pekuss
Guntis Dude
Janis Nagelis
Guntars Jansons
Harijs Lacars
lvanas Ziaziulia
Ainars Gailis
Sandris Lacis
Urmas Laev
Péteris Zarin$
Agris Pavlovskis
Ivars Pucens

(4/5)

Jurgis Karnavicius
Janis Turks
Rolands Laveikis
Maris Penkulis

(4/5)

Andris Tauvens
Volli Kukk

Janis Skrizmanis
Rimantas Cicenas

(4/5)

Zvirgzds Juris
Péteris Novikovs
Vilis Dubrovskis
Jurijs Oleiniks

(2/3)

Arvids Teteris
Vadims Cernisevs

(6/6)

Janis Pommers
Janis Ozols

Juris Martin$ Leikarts

Ojars Leikarts
Laimonis Tone
Egons Zablovskis

(6/7)
Sandijs Hokonens
Gustavs Godin$
Toms Gérmanis
Francis Vimba
Renars Kaminskis

Indv.

Ziemelkurzeme OK

Indv.
CPSS/Meridians/Pargauja
Indv.

Mona OK
Saule OK
Mona OK
Spriditis TSK
Mona OK
Burkanciems OK
SILVA COK
Saule OK

IK Auseklis
Mona OK

IK Auseklis
Mona OK

OK Alnis-JNSC
Mona OK

Saule OK
Taka TOK

Kapa OK/ Carnikavas novads

Saldus OK

OK Ozons
Kapa OK
Ogre OK/SC
Labirintas OK

Seniors

Kapa OK

Seniors
Ziemelkurzeme OK

Taka TOK
Ziemelkurzeme OK

Taka TOK
Indv.
Celuprojekts
Taka TOK
Saldus OK
Indiv.

A2

Azimuts OK- Sm BJSS

IK Auseklis
Ziemelkurzeme OK
CPSS/Meridians/Pargauja

2:14:56
2:25:13
MP
DNS
DNS

Total time
1:47:08
1:53:35
1:57:49
2:00:01
2:00:10
2:04:38
2:06:27
2:08:55
2:14:58
2:23:07
2:33:35
2:43:27
4:15:03
MP

Total time
1:49:00
1:55:37
2:04:24
2:24:10

Total time
1:51:.07
2:03:54
2:28:17
2:37:37

Total time
1:46:35
1:58:12
2:16:52
2:34:57

Total time
1:52:54
2:33:35

Total time
1:56:35
1:58:34
2:35:32
2:36:11
DNF

DNS

Total time

2712
30:16
31:27
43:19
MP

+23:46
+34:03

After
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